* %
* %

F I S O e e ALPINE COUNTRIES
FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2017-2018

6th List - 18.03.2018

#1 - Individual classic (Premanon (FRA)) #2 - Individual classic (Premanon (FRA))
#3 - Sprint free (St. Ulrich / Pillerseetal (AUT)) #4 - Individual classic (St. Ulrich / Pillerseetal (AUT))
#5 - Mass start free (St. Ulrich / Pillerseetal (AUT)) #6 - Sprint classic (Campra (SUI))
#7 - Individual free (Campra (SUI)) #8 - Skiathlon (Campra (SUI))
#9 - Sprint classic (Zwiesel (GER)) #10 - Individual classic (Zwiesel (GER))
#11 - Mass start (Zwiesel (GER)) #12 - Individual classic (Cogne (ITA))
#13 - Pursuit free (Cogne (ITA)) #14 - Sprint Free (Baqueira Beret (ESP))
#15 - Mass start (Baqueira Beret (ESP)) #16 - Individual free (Baqueira Beret (ESP))
# Name #1 #3 #a #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 #16 Points
Ladies
1. FRAEBEL Antonia GER 80 (2) 80 (2) 100 (1) 60 (3) 80 (2) 26 (10) 80 (2) 80 (2) 100 (1) 100 (1) 46 (2) 40 (4) 160 (2) 1032
2. PELLEGRINI Sara ITA 100 (1) 100 (1) 80 (2) 100 (1) 40 (4) 50 (1) 200 (1) 670
3. BELGER Julia GER 60 (3) 12 (19) 80 (2) 100 (1) 32 (8) 50 (4) 36 (7) 36 (7) 32 (8) 32 (7) 28 (9) 80 (6) 578
4. BENTZ Coralie FRA 11 (20) 15 (16) 20 (13) 10 (21) 60 (3) 40 (6) 32 (8) 50 (4) 50 (4) 80 (2) 15 (16) 26 (10) 100 (4) 509
5. DEFRANCESCO llenia ITA 18 (14) 0 (38) 18 (14) 15 (16) 22 (12) 18 (14) 13 (18) 100 (1) 60 (3) 30 (8) 46 (2) 64 (8) 404
6. GANZ Caterina ITA 22 (12) 11 (20) 50 (4) 24 (11) 32 (8) 40 (6) 50 (4) 43 (3) 30 (8) 90 (5) 392
7. WINKLER Anne GER 36 (7) 100 (1) 12 (19) 45 (5) 45 (5) 16 (17) 50 (1) 32 (7) 52 (10) 388
8. EICHHORN Theresa GER 32 (8) 0 (31) 14 (17) 26 (10) 22 (12) 36 (7) 22 (12) 60 (3) 36 (7) 24 (11) 37 (5) 72 (7) 381
9. COMARELLA Anna ITA 50 (4) 18 (14) 32 (8) 60 (3) 10 (21) 43 (3) 120 (3) 333
10. SCHICHO Elisabeth GER 36 (7) 40 (6) 50 (4) 80 (2) 28 (9) 34 (6) 56 (9) 324
11. FINK Pia GER 7 (24) 45 (5) 50 (4) 60 (3) 80 (2) 80 (2) 322
12. HERRMANN Nadine GER 15 (16) 20 (13) 13 (18) 36 (7) 50 (4) 36 (7) 29 (9) 60 (3) 40 (6) 299
13. SCHUETZOVA Sandra CZE 26 (10) 0 (35) 13 (18) 4 27 12 (19) 24 (11) 32 (8) 24 (11) 29 (9) 29 (9) 26 (10) 22 (12) 13 (18) 15 (16) 32 (15) 297
14. DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virgi ITA 26 (10) 29 (9) 45 (5) 13 (18) 40 (6) 26 (10) 45 (5) 45 (5) 269
14. HIERNICKEL Lydia sul 0 (36) 24 (11) 45 (5) 80 (2) 50 (4) 20 (13) 14 (17) 36 (14) 269
16. GIMMLER Laura GER 9 (22) 29 (9) 32 (8) 100 (1) 60 (3) 230
17. RICHTER Julia GER 29 (9) 11 (20) 36 (7) 40 (6) 26 (10) 32 (8) 174
18. KLEMENCIC Anita slo 14 (17) 6 (25) 2 @9) 1 36) 6 (25) 15 (16) 16 (15) 16 (15) 12 (19) 7 (29) 15 (16) 13 (18) 16 (15) 10 (21) 20 (21) 166
19. WALCHHOFER Barbara AUT 3 (28) 0 (39) 9 (22) 5 (26) 11 (20) 10 (21) 14 (17) 11 (20) 10 (25) 20 (13) 16 (15) 9 (22) 16 (15) 30 (16) 164
20. CLAUDEL Delphine FRA 22 (12) 22 (12) 45 (5) 45 (5) 24 (11) 158
21. GROHOVA Karolina CzE 24 (11) 12 (19) 12 (19) 37 (5) 22 (12) 40 (13) 147
22. MEIER Alina sul 4 (27) 3 (28) 14 (17) 29 (9) 0 (33) 13 (18) 20 (13) 22 (12) 16 (15) 15 (16) 7 (24) 143
23. BULLE Emilie FRA 5 (26) 3 (28) 18 (16) 13 (18) 29 (9) 8 (23) 20 (13) 44 (12) 140
23. VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien sul 100 (1) 40 (6) 140
25. SIXTOVA Anna CZE 4 (27) 0 (40) 0 (32) 11 (20) 40 (6) 26 (10) 7 (24) 20 (13) 9 (22) 18 (14) 135
26. ARNOLD Stefanie sul 0 (34) 0 (36) 5 (26) 6 (25) 7 (24) 14 (17) 10 (21) 14 (19) 4 (27) 7 (24) 26 (10) 13 (18) 24 (19) 130
27. JANATOVA Katerina czE 13 (18) 7 (24) 24 (11) 18 (14) 11 (20) 18 (14) 11 (20) 26 (18) 128
28. SEEBACHER Anna Roswitha AUT 13 (18) 10 (21) 20 (13) 12 (19) 24 (11) 48 (11) 127
29. BAUDIN Francesca ITA 16 (15) 60 (3) 18 (14) 20 (13) 11 (20) 125
29. CANCLINI Alice ITA 18 (14) 0 (42) 20 (13) 3 (28) 36 (7) 16 (15) 22 (12) 10 (21) 125
29. DABUDYK Aurelie FRA 40 (6) 5 (26) 40 (6) 18 (14) 22 (12) 125
32. LAURENT Greta ITA 60 (3) 0 (39) 40 (6) 20 (13) 120
33. TOMASINI Monica ITA 20 (13) 11 (20) 22 (12) 16 (15) 24 (11) 24 (11) 117
34. STANKOVA Zuzana CZE 9 (22) 6 (25) 9 (22) 14 (17) 9 (22) 12 (19) 5 (26) 8 (23) 14 (17) 9 (22) 18 (22) 113
34. WIESER Fabiana sul 0 (31) 0 (35) 7 (24) 15 (16) 9 (22) 8 (28) 6 (25) 34 (6) 12 (19) 22 (20) 113
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BONER Seraina

SAUERBREY Katherine

KOLB Hanna

DEBERTOLIS llaria

BEROUSKOVA Katerina

WIDMER Heidi

FRANCHI Francesca

IMOBERDORF Rahel

EINFALT Lea

VUERICH Gaia

ABDERHALDEN Jogscha

UNTERWEGER Lisa

RONCARI Debora

BERCHTOLD Jasmin

STUERZ Giulia

SMUTNA Katerina

HYNCICOVA Petra

ACHLEITNER Lisa

IGLESIAS Lydia

ANTONIOL Erica

FABJAN Vesna

STIFFLER Tatjana

SCHEUFELE Lisa

MORAVCOVA Klara

DOTZAUER Lisa

UREVC Eva

RAZINGER Nika

CHOPARD LALLIER Celine

KROMER Marie

DAMIANI Lea

VIGNAROLI Martina

DONZALLAZ Nicole

VULLIET Constance

CAVELTI Valeria

Nation

ITA

CZE

ITA

sul

SLO

ITA

AUT

ITA

ITA

CZE

CZE

AUT

ESP

ITA

SLO

CZE

GER

sLo

SLO

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

FRA

sul

#1

22 (12)

100 (1)

1 (30)

7 (24)

24 (11)

45 (5)

2 (29)

0 (32)

8 (23)

13 (18)

15 (16)

12 (19)

10 (21)

6 (25)

FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2017-2018 -

5 (26)

26 (10)

1 (30)

8 (23)

0 (37)

45 (5)

20 (13)

0 (33)

14 (17)

0 (32)

0 (42)

2 (29)

3 (28)

10 (21)

16 (15)

32

26

10

60

o

o

(8)

(10)

(15)

(30)

(45)

(23)

(34)

(41)

(21)

(27)

(33)

(43)

(47)

(40)

(31)

(38)

(37)

(44)

36

o

29

16

o

6th List - 18.03.2018

(14)

(32)

(9)

(31)

(15)

(29)

(28)

(34)

(35)

(25)

(33)

(21)

(23)

#6

13 (18)

24 (11)

16 (15)

15 (16)

9 (22)

4 (27)

2 (29)

7 (24)

8 (23)

3 (28)

#7 #8
36 (7) 29 (9)
2 (29)
5 (26) 20 (13)
4 (27)
8 (23) 9 (22)
14 (17) 11 (20)
7 (24) 15 (16)
1 (30)
0 (34)
0 (31) 10 (21)
0 (32) 8 (23)
0 (36)

18.03.2018 - 10:26:46

9

26

12

4

7

3

10

5

(22)

(10)

(19)

27)

(24)

(28)

(25)

(21)

(23)

(26)

18 (14)

4 (27)

11 (20)

15 (16)

14 (17)

2 (29)

5 (26)

6 (25)

8 (23)

12 (23)

6 (31)

24 (11)

11 (24)

13 (20)

5 (32)

9 (26)

15 (18)

29

12

(24)

(19)

(23)

(30)

(17)

(28)

(29)

40

©

26

12

14

(22)

(10)

(19)

(25)

22 (12)

11 (20)

5 (26)

* %

* *

ORGANIZATION OF Thi

oF THEALPINE CC

#15 #16
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